































	Ordinance No.8 : An Ordinance Prohibiting Lottering, Picketing, Carrying or Displaying Banners, Badges, Signs or Transparencies, or Speaking in Public Streets, Sidewalks, Alleys or Other Public Places in a Loud or Unusual Tone, for Certain Purposes Therein Named, and Providing a Penalty for Any Violation Thereof
	Ordinance No.9 : An Ordinance Prohibiting Public Speaking Upon the Streets and Sidewalks and Public Parks of the City and County of San Francisco, and Providing a Penalty for Any Violation Thereof
	Ordinance No.10 : Regulating the Use of the Streets of the City and County of San Francisco by Self-Propelled Motor Vehicles Carrying Passengers for Hire and Providing for the Licensing of Such Vehicles and for a Penalty for the Violation of This Ordinance, and Providing That "Jitney Buses" May Operate on All Streets of Said City and County and at All Times Subject to Such Legal Traffic Regulations As Apply to All Other Vehicular Traffic, Providing That "Jitney Buses" Shall Run to the End of Their Respective Routes, But Authorizing Certain Deviations Therefrom
	Amendment No.11 : Provides for Creation of Position of City and County Attorney in Place of City Attorney, with a Salary of $10,000 Per Year, and Appointment by Mayor Until January 8, 1922
	Amendment No.12 : Provides for Election of Municipal Officers at One Election Instead of Two, As at Present. Reduces Cost of Municipal Elections $68,000; Requires Ballots to Be Counted at City Hall Instead of in Voting Booths
	Amendment No.13 : Initiative. Provides for Appointment of Police Judges by Mayor, Six-Year Term and Night Sessions of Police Court
	Amendment No.14 : Provides for Salary of Police Judges of $400 Per Month Instead of $300 As at Present
	Amendment No.15 : Provides That When a Tax Levy Made Prior to the Adoption of This Amendment Has Been Declared Illegal by the Supreme Court, All of the Tax Shall Be Refunded to Property Owners, Irrespective of Whether Protest Has or Has Not Been Made. A Special Tax to Refund the Amount Necessary Shall Be Levied
	Amendment No.16 : Provides That All Contracts or Sub-Contracts for Municipal Work in State of California Shall Require Eight-Hour Day and $3.00 Minimum Wage, and Prefer Employment of San Francisco Workers
	Amendment No.17 : Gives Board of Supervisors Power to Accept Gift of Public Aquarium and Appropriate Yearly Not Less Than $20,000 for Maintenance Thereof
	Amendment No.18 : Gives Board of Fire Commissioners Additional Control of the Fireman's Relief Fund
	Amendment No.19 : Gives Board of Police Commissioners Additional Control of Police Relief and Pension Fund
	Amendment No.20 : Provides That a Tax Shall Be Levied and Collected to Pay All Demands Upon the Police Relief and Pension Fund
	Amendment No.21 : Increasing Salary of Treasurer from $4,000 to $8,000 Per Year and Bookkeeper from $2,100 to $2,400 Per Year
	Amendment No.22 : Authorizes the Board of Supervisors to Submit to the Voters an Ordinance Providing for a Special Tax for Purchase of Land or Acquisition of Improvements and May Extend Over a Number of years, Not Exceeding Ten. A Majority Vote Adopts the Ordinance
	Amendment No.23 : Provides That Certain School Lots, Situated West of Arguello Boulevard and Reserved Under the Provisions of the Van Ness Ordinance, May Be Sold, the Proceeds to Be Exclusively Used to Purchase Additions to New Sites or Additions to Existing Are Inadequate or Unsuited for School Purposes
	Amendment No.24 : Provides for Safeguarding Petitious for Initiative, Referendum and Recall Elections from Fraud and Forgery and to Reduce the Expense in Verifying Such Petitions, and of Such Elections
	Amendment No.25 : Provides for Bonds of Contractors for Contracts Awarded for Municipal and Street Work to Protect Persons Furnishing Materials, Labor, etc., for Such Work
	Amendment No.26 : Ganting Power to Provide by Ordinance a Procedure for Changes of Street Grades and Street Work in Connection Therewith, and Providing for Installment Payments for Assessments
	Amendment No.27 : Provides Additional Power to Provide by Ordinance for Street Work and Procedure Therefor, and for Limitation of Amount of Installment Payments of Assessment
	Amendment No.28 : Provides for Written Consent of Auditor and Chairman of Finance Committee of Board of Supervisors, In Addition to That of Mayor, Be Required to Select Depository of Public Money
	Amendment No.29 : Extends the Civil Service to Include All Departments and Offices, with Exceptions Specified Therein, Not Now Embraced Therein; Confirms without Examination All Employes under Civil Service Who Have Been in the Employ of the City and County for More than One Year, and Makes Probationary Civil Service Employee of Those Who Have Served More Than Six Months and Less Than One Year
	Amendment No.30 : Provides for the Creation of Department of Weights and Measures, Following the State Law, and Places Department Under Civil Service
	Amendment No.31 : Provides for Election of Police Judges, Six-Year Term and Night Session of Court at Discretion of Mayor
	Amendment No.32 : Provides for Increase of Salary of Police Judges from $300 to $400 Per Month
	Amendment No.33 : Provides for Two Platoon System in the Fire Department, Whereby Firemen Shall Be on Duty Net to Exceed Fourteen Consecutive Hours

